Broward COU nty Purchasing Bureau
. . Tel: 954-831-8170

Sheriff’s Office EAX: 954-765-4006

2601 W. Broward Blvd. Ft. www.sheriff.org

Lauderdale, FL 33312

ADMINISTRATION Venessa Redman, NIGP-CPP, CPPB, CPPO
Neesa B. Warlen, Esq., C.P.A. Senior Purchasing Agent

Director of Purchasing Tel: (954) 375-3186

Tel: (954) 321-4795 Venessa Redman@sheriff.org
Neesa_Warlen@sheriff.org

Samentha Morales

ini i Purchasing Agent I
Administrative
Specialist | Tel: (954) 321-4551

Tel: (954) 831-8194 Samentha_MOraleS@Sheriﬁ.Org
Lyvon_Battle@sheriff.org

Lyvon Battle

PURCHASING — GENERAL
CONTRACTS (Commodities/Services, Repair/ Maintenance

Bethaney Scalf, NIGP-CPP Services)
Contract Manager _
Tel: (954) 321-4737 Auret Gil

Bethaney_Scalf@sheriff.org _Fljglrc?;ss‘l{;gsl\él?ng%aé‘

Auret_Gil@sheriff.org

Kathryn Nembhard
Contract Coordinator John J .
Tel: (954) 831-8994 ohn Josep

; Purchasing Agent |
Kath N h heriff.
athryn_Nembhard@sheriff.org Tel: (954) 831-8172

John_Joseph@sheriff.org

Anissa Yarbrough

Contract Coordinator
Tel: (954) 321-11269 Cristiane Rodriguez, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

Senior Purchasing Agent
Tel: (954) 321-4755
Cristiane_Rodriguez@sheriff.org

Anissa_Yarbrough@sheriff.org

Daniel Warren

Contract Specialist
Ttgl?(g%il) 32?3131;87 Sashagay DaCosta, CPPB

Daniel_Warren@sheriff.org Purchasing Agent Il
Tel: (954) 831-8175
PURCHASING — COMPLEX Sashagay_DaCosta@sheriff.org

(Major/Complex Acquisitions,

Major Construction, Architect/Engineer, Trecia Demby

Contracted Purchasing Agent

Prof. .

rof. Sves) Tel: (954)-321-4515
Jason Spaide, CPPB Trecia Demby@sheriff.org
Purchasing Manager
Tel: (954) 321-4542 Andres Febles

Purchasing Agent |
Tel: (954) 321-4748
Andres_Febles@Sheriff.org

Jason_Spaide@sheriff.org

James Dodgen

Senior Purchasing Agent Chelsea Sieger
Tel: (954) 375-3188 Purchasing Assistant
James Dodgen@sheriff.org Tel: (954) 831-8165

Chelsea_Sieger@sheriff.org
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